Product Brochure
Version 08.00
A/V interface testing of consumer
electronics
R&S®VTC/VTE/VTS
VIDEO TESTERS
2
AT A GLANCE

matic test routines.
16
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base units and extensions
Base units
Video test center R&S®VTC 2115.7400.02
Video tester R&S®VTE 2115.7300.02
Compact video tester R&S®VTS 2115.7100.02
Base unit extension
480 Gbyte SSD HDD R&S®VT-B3025 2115.7697.02
HDMI options (600 MHz)
HDMI module option
HDMI RX/TX 600 MHz module R&S®VT-B2363 2115.7716.06
HDMI generator options
HDMI TX R&S®VT-K364 2115.8570.02
HDMI moving pictures R&S®VT-K361 2115.7545.02
HDMI user defined timing R&S®VT-K362 2115.8293.02
HDMI analyzer option
HDMI RX R&S®VT-K2364 2115.8587.02
HDMI CTS testing options
HDMI 1.4 CTS sink test R&S®VT-K367 2115.8612.02
HDMI 2.0 CTS sink test R&S®VT-K368 2115.8629.02
HDMI 1.4 CTS source test R&S®VT-K2367 2115.8635.02
HDMI 2.0 CTS source test R&S®VT-K2368 2115.8641.02
HDMI options (300 MHz)
HDMI TX 300 MHz R&S®VT-B360 2115.7500.06
HDMI CTS sink test R&S®VT-K365 2115.8312.02
HDMI RX 225 MHz R&S®VT-B2360 2115.7616.06
HDMI RX 300 MHz R&S®VT-B2361 2115.7639.06
HDMI CTS source test R&S®VT-K2365 2115.8270.02
CEC tracer R&S®VT-K2366 2115.8306.02
MHL options
MHL RX/TX R&S®VT-B2350 2115.7622.06
MHL RX PackedPixel R&S®VT-B2351 2115.7645.06
MHL CTS system sink test R&S®VT-K355 2115.8006.02
MHL CTS system source test R&S®VT-K2355 2115.8012.02
CBUS tracer R&S®VT-K2356 2115.8287.02
TDA options
TMDS time domain analyzer R&S®VT-B2380 2115.7597.06
HDMI type A TPA (plug) R&S®VT-Z2385 2115.7668.02
HDMI CTS source test (elec.) R&S®VT-K2385 2115.8529.02
Analog options
Analog A/V RX R&S®VT-B2370 2115.7600.06
Component support R&S®VT-K2371 2115.8258.02
AV analysis options
Video analysis R&S®VT-K2100 2115.8029.02
Video measurements R&S®VT-K2101 2115.8264.02
A/V distortion analysis R&S®VT-K2111 2115.8041.02
Audio analysis R&S®VT-K2150 2115.8235.02
Speech quality measurement PESQ R&S®VT-K2158 2115.8541.02
Listening quality analysis POLQA R&S®VT-K2159 2115.8558.02
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®VTC/VTE/VTS Video Testers﻿  17
Designation Type Order No.
Broadcast modulator options
Modulator options
Broadcast TX modulator R&S®VT-B600 2115.7522.06
Frequency extension 3 GHz R&S®VT-K3083 2115.8335.02
Electronic attenuator 110 dB R&S®VT-K3084 2115.8341.02
AWGN generator R&S®VT-K1340 2115.8329.02
Extended I/Q input R&S®VT-K2600 2115.8358.02
Digital modulation systems
DVB-T/DVB-H coder R&S®VT-K601 2115.8106.02
DVB-C/ISDB-C/J.83/B coder R&S®VT-K602 2115.8112.02
DVB-S/DVB-S2 coder R&S®VT-K608 2115.8135.02
ISDB-T/ISDB-TSB/ISDB-TB coder R&S®VT-K606 2115.8129.02
T-DMB/DAB coder R&S®VT-K611 2115.8158.02
DTMB(GB20600-2006) coder R&S®VT-K612 2115.8164.02
DIRECTV legacy modulation coder R&S®VT-K609 2115.8141.02
CMMB coder R&S®VT-K615 2115.8170.02
DVB-T2 coder R&S®VT-K616 2115.8187.02
DVB-C2 coder R&S®VT-K617 2115.8193.02
ATSC-M/H 8VSB coder R&S®VT-K618 2115.8206.02